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Women / 1A / OPEN
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Alves-Gillette851
HGA

9.350 9.100 9.4009.200 37.050
5 3T 4 5T 1 

1 

Molly Gunn1125
Pearland Elite

8.800 9.100 9.6009.400 36.900
20T 3T 1 2T 2T

2T

Brianna Brocato704
Game

9.500 9.000 9.4009.000 36.900
1T 5T 6T 5T 2T

2T

Filipp Grace702
Game

9.050 8.850 9.4009.300 36.600
13T 10 2T 5T 4 

4 

Emmi Bailey850
HGA

9.150 8.800 9.2009.300 36.450
9 11T 2T 12T 5 

5 

Samantha Shaw1128
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.000 9.3008.800 36.300
7T 5T 9T 10T 6 

6 

Riley Fain1124
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.000 9.7508.400 36.250
10T 5T 21T 1 7 

7 

Emma Kaess703
Game

9.000 9.200 9.4008.600 36.200
15T 2 18T 5T 8 

8 

Leila Jackson238
Above The Bar

9.000 9.400 9.2008.500 36.100
15T 1 20 12T 9 

9 

Carmelita Ford1123
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.650 9.6008.700 36.050
10T 15T 13T 2T 10 

10 

Layla Helmer240
Above The Bar

9.500 8.800 8.9008.800 36.000
1T 11T 9T 22T 11 

11 

Hala Morsi846
HGA

9.400 8.400 9.4008.700 35.900
4 21 13T 5T 12 

12 

Alayia Mason246
Above The Bar

9.500 8.600 9.3008.400 35.800
1T 17T 21T 10T 13 

13 

Layne Lyda847
HGA

8.600 8.900 9.4508.800 35.750
24 9 9T 4 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Rivera1133
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.000 8.9508.700 35.650
15T 5T 13T 21 15 

15 

Emma Day705
Game

9.200 8.800 8.9008.700 35.600
7T 11T 13T 22T 16 

16 

Courtney Whittaker844
HGA

9.050 8.650 9.0508.700 35.450
13T 15T 13T 17 17 

17 

Skylar Ferrell1126
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.200 9.2009.000 35.400
15T 23 6T 12T 18 

18 

Leila Chadraoui849
HGA

8.800 8.300 9.1009.000 35.200
20T 22 6T 15T 19 

19 

Anya Scott716
Game

8.900 8.450 8.7009.100 35.150
19 20 5 24 20 

20 

Nia Thomas845
HGA

9.100 8.600 9.0008.200 34.900
10T 17T 24T 18T 21 

21 

Julia Acevedo235
Above The Bar

8.700 8.500 9.0008.400 34.600
23 19 21T 18T 22 

22 
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Karitza Avelar1129
Pearland Elite

8.500 7.600 9.1008.800 34.000
25T 24 9T 15T 23 

23 

Khloe Meehan247
Above The Bar

8.800 8.700 8.6007.800 33.900
20T 14 27 25 24 

24 

Jaci Metz1131
Pearland Elite

8.100 7.300 9.0008.600 33.000
27 25 18T 18T 25 

25 

Jadasyn Hinojos848
HGA

9.300 6.500 8.5508.200 32.550
6 26 24T 26 26 

26 

Sydney Rodriguez852
HGA

8.500 6.000 7.7008.200 30.400
25T 27 24T 27 27 

27 
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